
Zsirai Method Traditionelle

Évjárat

Kiszerelés

Fajta

Alkohol

Sav

Maradék cukor

Cukormentes extrakt

PH

Dűlő

Szüret

Erjesztés

Érlelés

Palackozás dátuma

Zárás

Vegán

2020
0,75l

70% Furmint, 30% Hárslevelű

12,5 %

7,34 g/l

0,7 g/l

17,8 g/l

3,05 

Mád: Nyúlászó

Szeptember elején kézi szüret

Spontán 100% tartályban

18 hónap finom seprőn

2021.03.25

Natúr dugó
Igen


